Mustang Dark Horse R
Homologation
2
Table of Contents
General Notes………………………………. 3
Front Fascia Assembly………………………4
Front Fascia Assembly – Parts in Assembly 5
Front Fascia – Splitter……………………….6

Length
[in]
Rate
[lbs/in]
Deflection
[in]
Load
[lb]
Outside
Diameter
[in]
Solid
Height
[in]
Color
187B0500 2.5 7 500 4.403 2202 3.661 2.597 Blue
187B0600 2.5 7 600 4.260 2556 3.708 2.740 Blue
187B0700 2.5 7 700 4.103 2872 3.687 2.897 Blue
187B0800 2.5 7 800 3.991 3192 3.729 3.009 Blue
187B0900 2.5 7 900 3.793 3413 3.834 3.207 Blue
SKU
Inside
Diameter
[in]
Free
Length
[in]
Rate
[lbs/in]
Deflection
[in]
Load
[lb]
Outside
Diameter
[in]
Solid
Height
[in]
Color
186C0700 2 6 700 3.317 2322 3.009 2.683 Blue
186C0800 2 6 800 3.293 2634 3.203 2.707 Blue
186C0900 2 6 900 3.146 2831 3.156 2.854 Blue
186C1000 2 6 1000 3.070 3069 3.128 2.930 Blue
DHR_v2.1_20260603
39
ABS
Dark Horse R ABS M5 Clubsport Kit